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DESIGN--CONSTRUCTION.

INSPIRING THE BLILINNG TEAM

Giants 300

Reconstruction

Report

Company

Jacobs

Fluor Corp.

URS Corp.

AECOM Technology Corp.
Gensler

HDR Architecture

HOK

M+W Group

Leo A Daly

STV Group

Burt Hill

Teng & Associates

PBS&J

Cannon Design

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates
RMJM

Syska Hennessy Group

Day & Zimmermann International
Hammel, Green and Abrahamson
SSOE Group

HMC Architects

Stantec

Benham Companies

Perkins Eastman

Nelson

Perkins+Will

Simpson Gumpertz & Heger
Buro Happold

2009 Revenue ($)

1,729,080,000
498,533,250
401,500,000
374,010,000
275,000,000
171,924 177
143,840,000
118,562,331
99,042,130
86,920,000
83,270,599
83,200,000
78,519,150
68,644,000
63,406,160
60,000,000
59,697,920
59,400,000
58,744,200
51,152,000
50,042,097
49,520,000
48,874,214
44,000,000
42,109,824
40,690,000
34,000,000
33,600,000
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62
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SmithGroup

Dewberry

Henderson Engineers

HNTB Corporation

SHW Group

EwingCole

KJWW Engineering Consultants
Corgan Associates

Thornton Tomasetti
Perkowitz+Ruth Architects
HLW International
Environmental Systems Design
RTKL Associates

Goodwyn Mills and Cawood
KlingStubbins

Callison

Zak Companies

DLR Group

Flad Architects

ZGF Architects

Arup

PageSoutherlandPage

Lord, Aeck & Sargent Architecture
Ellerbe Becket

Reynolds, Smith and Hills
Gresham, Smith and Partners
Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates
E M C Engineers

KCI Technologies

CH2M HILL

FRCH Design Worldwide
TMAD Taylor & Gaines

NTD Architecture

Allen & Shariff Corp.

RSP Architects

Rolf Jensen & Associates

NAC Architecture
Shive-Hattery

Anshen+Allen
Fanning/Howey Associates
CTA Architects Engineers
WHR Architects

LPA

Baker and Associates

RBB Architects

Bergmann Associates

33,263,200
32,220,000
31,625,000
30,900,000
29,720,700
29,437,650
28,750,219
26,801,600
26,695,755
26,132,665
25,500,000
25,259,500
24,715,080
24,541,024
24,500,000
24,000,000
23,707,448
23,450,000
23,100,000
22,694,638
22,471,900
22,375,000
22,200,000
20,490,095
20,000,000
19,764,000
18,534,450
18,480,000
18,480,000
17,883,300
17,820,000
17,719,873
17,100,000
16,840,019
16,785,360
16,236,000
16,225,462
15,891,629
15,713,500
15,528,311
15,181,100
15,106,697
15,092,841
15,000,000
14,950,000
14,826,700
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Heery International

Moseley Architects

WD Partners

Shepley Bulfinch Richardson and Abbott
HKS

EYP Architecture & Engineering
Payette

Harley Ellis Devereaux

KMD Architects

Henneman Engineering

Ross & Baruzzini

S/L/A/M Collaborative, The
Power Engineers

Legat Architects

Rosser International

Barge Waggoner Sumner and Cannon
FXFOWLE

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners
Fletcher-Thompson

Polshek Partnership Architects
Smith Seckman Reid

PGAL

PBK

TLC Engineering for Architecture
BRPH Architects-Engineers

M/E Engineering

MulvannyG2 Architecture

Taylor

X-nth

Weidlinger Associates

Martin Associates Group

Walker Parking Consultants
Baskervill

Birdsall Services Group

R.G. Venderwiel Engineers

Lilker Associates Consulting Engineers
Kirksey

H.F. Lenz Co.

RNL

Brinjac Engineer

Heapy Engineering

Gould Evans

BSA LifeStructures

Affiliated Engineers

Sparling

VOA Associates

14,778,900
14,420,000
14,330,400
13,357,800
13,100,000
13,026,000
12,997,883
12,640,000
12,580,000
12,156,199
12,096,396
12,085,446
12,060,000
11,560,000
11,429,663
11,210,800
11,200,000
11,006,677
10,980,000
10,938,060
10,925,000
10,822,500
10,760,000
10,612,000
10,522,199
10,200,000
10,120,000
10,118,564
10,019,839
10,000,000
9,800,000
9,702,500

9,544,780
9,135,000

9,005,241

9,000,000
8,816,966
8,799,200
8,721,600
8,708,762
8,600,848
8,596,724
8,465,940
8,327,500
8,155,000
8,100,000
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132
133
134
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139
140
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143
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Harvard Jolly

Coffman Engineers

Joseph R. Loring & Associates
DLR Group WWCOT

Glumac

Newcomb & Boyd

Bard, Rao +Athanas Consulting Engineers
James Posey Associates

Bridgers & Paxton Consulting Engineers
Ware Malcomb

RMH Group, The

Sasaki Associates

Cuningham Group Architecture

C. H. Guernsey & Co.

H+L Architecture

Degenkolb Engineers

Westlake Reed Leskosky

Hixson Architecture, Engineering, Interiors
KPFF Consulting Engineers
Ballinger

Mazzetti Nash Lipsey Burch

GHT Limited

Cambridge Seven Associates

M-E Engineers

Symmes Maini & McKee

CJL Engineering

Wick Fisher White

Swanke Hayden Connell Architects
KLH Engineers

SBLM Architecture

BBG-BBGM

Fentress Architects

Omniplan

Stanley Consultants

Good Fulton & Farrell

L. R. Kimball

Karlsberger Companies

Lee, Burkhart, Liu

Morris Architects

Peter Basso Associates
ThermalTech Engineering
tvsdesign

O'Dea, Lynch, Abbattista Consulting Engineers
OZ Architecture

Bala Consulting Engineers

Cooper Carry

7,931,746
7,830,000
7,750,000
7,740,000
7,653,520
7,429,979
7,000,000
6,960,000
6,922,021
6,796,868
6,782,131
6,780,000
6,617,820
6,606,158
6,560,000
6,530,000
6,300,000
6,280,000
6,200,000
6,156,000
5,968,000
5,936,096
5,922,000
5,884,556
5,880,000
5,850,000
5,700,000
5,550,000
5,324,889
5,277,101
5,258,111
5,196,213
4,896,360
4,760,000
4,686,059
4,646,000
4,518,000
4,500,000
4,438,984
4,400,000
4,250,000
4,180,000
3,998,180
3,885,200
3,800,000
3,636,330



168 GRAEF 3,480,000

170 Nadel Architects 3,250,000

172 Kamm Consulting 3,040,000

174 Davis, Bowen & Friedel 2,797,010

176 Rutherford & Chekene 2,610,000

178 WATG 2,513,650

Source: Giants 300 survey



